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Transit Routes

Morgan Hill Community Center
Bus 68
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8
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Valley Health Center - Tully
Bus 26

Valley Health Center - Gilroy
Bus 84

Valley Specialty Center (at VMC Campus)
Bus 25, 61

Berger Drive Auditorium
Bus 66

Mountain View Community Center
Bus 21, 40

Levi’s Stadium
Bus 55, 57, 59 / LR Orange & Green Lines

Story Road Hub
Bus 22, 25, 77

Gilroy Senior Center
Bus 85

Gardner South County Health Center
Bus 68

Mexican Heritage Plaza
Bus 22, 23, 77, 522

12

Fairgrounds Expo Hall
Bus 26, 66, 68

13

Valley Health Center - East Valley
Bus 64A/B, 70

14

First Street Clinic
Bus 59

15

AACI - Moorpark
Bus 25, 61

16

North East Medical Services (NEMS)
Bus 60, 77

17

Gilroy High School
Bus 86

18

Ravenswood
Bus 56

19

Bay Area Community Health - Monterey
Bus 42, 68

20

Emmanuel Baptist Church
Bus 64A/B, 71

Take VTA to COVID-19 Vaccination Sites
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https://www.google.com/maps/dir//AACI,+Moorpark+Avenue,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3156808,-121.972327,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcb255c7d675b:0x22edefe3513ad88c!2m2!1d-121.9373075!2d37.315686!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Foothill+Community+Health+Center+-+Monterey+Clinic,+5504+Monterey+Rd,+San+Jose,+CA+95138/@37.2553204,-121.8356531,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e2e1a1fb89e65:0x7c04cb1ea5caacd6!2m2!1d-121.8006336!2d37.2553256!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//1555+Berger+Drive,+San+Jose,+CA+95112/@37.3747619,-121.931302,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcc74a10e76c3:0x4fd736eb096e0c8c!2m2!1d-121.8962825!2d37.3747671!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Emmanuel,+467+North+White+Road,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3777902,-121.8736407,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcda15bd6aa33:0xd20a7cb10b22d2e0!2m2!1d-121.8386212!2d37.3777954!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Santa+Clara+County+Fairgrounds,+344+Tully+Rd,+San+Jose,+CA+95111/@37.3032848,-121.8560609,17z/data=!4m16!1m6!3m5!1s0x808e32fc62392ed5:0x219f4c88363a8d57!2sSanta+Clara+County+Fairgrounds!8m2!3d37.3032848!4d-121.8538722!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e32fc62392ed5:0x219f4c88363a8d57!2m2!1d-121.8538722!2d37.3032848!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//4150+N+1st+St,+San+Jose,+CA+95134/@37.4162772,-121.9622469,15.07z/data=!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fc85343e5686d:0x4724583612140496!2m2!1d-121.9540153!2d37.4170465!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gardner+South+County+Health+Center,+Monterey+Road,+Gilroy,+CA/@37.0085606,-121.604323,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3b85ce8c7df:0xc94e900cf963503!2m2!1d-121.5693035!2d37.0085657!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gilroy+High+School,+West+10th+Street,+Gilroy,+CA/@36.9950451,-121.6113639,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3ae5e9825e9:0x6ff0263efa5e73e0!2m2!1d-121.5763444!2d36.9950502!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gilroy+Senior+Center,+7371+Hanna+St,+Gilroy,+CA+95020/@37.0049985,-121.6087052,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3b73cc284b5:0x9b8ae321fac4fa6e!2m2!1d-121.5736857!2d37.0050036!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Levi's+Stadium,+Marie+P+DeBartolo+Way,+Santa+Clara,+CA/@37.4033799,-122.0044482,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fc9c827c5f0df:0x11455a372e1f7d18!2m2!1d-121.9694287!2d37.4033851!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Mexican+Heritage+Plaza,+Alum+Rock+Avenue,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3526785,-121.8895088,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcd1e39ee0cc1:0x7a2c29050d3dcecf!2m2!1d-121.8544893!2d37.3526837!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Morgan+Hill+Community+and+Cultural+Center,+17000+Monterey+Rd,+Morgan+Hill,+CA+95037/@37.1258111,-121.6846748,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e208b46a7e2e7:0xd55acbb6345d07e0!2m2!1d-121.6496553!2d37.1258163!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Mountain+View+Community+Center,+Rengstorff+Park,+South+Rengstorff+Avenue,+Mountain+View,+CA/@37.4008544,-122.1328131,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fb7331cf535f7:0x9e123c368c50e81b!2m2!1d-122.0977936!2d37.4008596!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//North+East+Medical+Services+(NEMS)+-+1870+Lundy,+1870+Lundy+Ave,+San+Jose,+CA+95131/@37.3925867,-121.8921984,17z/data=!4m16!1m6!3m5!1s0x808fcc1cbab2f0ff:0xa454a1c3848c0b09!2sNorth+East+Medical+Services+(NEMS)+-+1870+Lundy!8m2!3d37.3925867!4d-121.8900097!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcc1cbab2f0ff:0xa454a1c3848c0b09!2m2!1d-121.8900097!2d37.3925867!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//785+Morse+Ave,+Sunnyvale,+CA+94085/@37.394869,-122.053855,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fb64b1b13bdcf:0x1a07a68296f9d3dc!2m2!1d-122.0188355!2d37.3948742!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//1775+Story+Rd+%23120,+San+Jose,+CA+95122/@37.3299778,-121.9135283,12.28z/data=!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcd3051654839:0xcd84558c692eb0ca!2m2!1d-121.8424725!2d37.3418231!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Health+Center+East+Valley,+McKee+Road,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3647167,-121.8872624,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcd03dddf83a5:0xa4c897396b026d66!2m2!1d-121.8522429!2d37.3647219!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Health+Center+Gilroy,+7475+Camino+Arroyo,+Gilroy,+CA+95020/@37.011198,-121.5920668,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e39500118497:0x6a3980ac66d807b5!2m2!1d-121.5570473!2d37.0112031!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Health+Center+Tully,+500+Tully+Rd,+San+Jose,+CA+95111/@37.3056356,-121.8524898,17z/data=!4m16!1m6!3m5!1s0x808e32e47ec00001:0xee71255eb464604e!2sValley+Health+Center+Tully!8m2!3d37.3056356!4d-121.8503011!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e32e47ec00001:0xee71255eb464604e!2m2!1d-121.8503011!2d37.3056356!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Specialty+Center%2FSCVMC,+751+S+Bascom+Ave+Bldg+Q,+San+Jose,+CA+95128/@37.3139576,-121.9355743,17z/data=!4m12!1m2!2m1!1s751+S.+Bascom+Ave.,+SJ+95128!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcb319faaaaab:0x8ca6f395df54aa5b!2m2!1d-121.9332672!2d37.3128569!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Mountain+View+Community+Center,+Rengstorff+Park,+South+Rengstorff+Avenue,+Mountain+View,+CA/@37.4008544,-122.1328131,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fb7331cf535f7:0x9e123c368c50e81b!2m2!1d-122.0977936!2d37.4008596!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//785+Morse+Ave,+Sunnyvale,+CA+94085/@37.394869,-122.053855,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fb64b1b13bdcf:0x1a07a68296f9d3dc!2m2!1d-122.0188355!2d37.3948742!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Levi's+Stadium,+Marie+P+DeBartolo+Way,+Santa+Clara,+CA/@37.4033799,-122.0044482,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fc9c827c5f0df:0x11455a372e1f7d18!2m2!1d-121.9694287!2d37.4033851!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//4150+N+1st+St,+San+Jose,+CA+95134/@37.4162772,-121.9622469,15.07z/data=!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fc85343e5686d:0x4724583612140496!2m2!1d-121.9540153!2d37.4170465!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//North+East+Medical+Services+(NEMS)+-+1870+Lundy,+1870+Lundy+Ave,+San+Jose,+CA+95131/@37.3925867,-121.8921984,17z/data=!4m16!1m6!3m5!1s0x808fcc1cbab2f0ff:0xa454a1c3848c0b09!2sNorth+East+Medical+Services+(NEMS)+-+1870+Lundy!8m2!3d37.3925867!4d-121.8900097!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcc1cbab2f0ff:0xa454a1c3848c0b09!2m2!1d-121.8900097!2d37.3925867!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//1555+Berger+Drive,+San+Jose,+CA+95112/@37.3747619,-121.931302,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcc74a10e76c3:0x4fd736eb096e0c8c!2m2!1d-121.8962825!2d37.3747671!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Health+Center+East+Valley,+McKee+Road,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3647167,-121.8872624,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcd03dddf83a5:0xa4c897396b026d66!2m2!1d-121.8522429!2d37.3647219!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Emmanuel,+467+North+White+Road,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3777902,-121.8736407,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcda15bd6aa33:0xd20a7cb10b22d2e0!2m2!1d-121.8386212!2d37.3777954!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//1775+Story+Rd+%23120,+San+Jose,+CA+95122/@37.3299778,-121.9135283,12.28z/data=!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcd3051654839:0xcd84558c692eb0ca!2m2!1d-121.8424725!2d37.3418231!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Mexican+Heritage+Plaza,+Alum+Rock+Avenue,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3526785,-121.8895088,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcd1e39ee0cc1:0x7a2c29050d3dcecf!2m2!1d-121.8544893!2d37.3526837!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Health+Center+Tully,+500+Tully+Rd,+San+Jose,+CA+95111/@37.3056356,-121.8524898,17z/data=!4m16!1m6!3m5!1s0x808e32e47ec00001:0xee71255eb464604e!2sValley+Health+Center+Tully!8m2!3d37.3056356!4d-121.8503011!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e32e47ec00001:0xee71255eb464604e!2m2!1d-121.8503011!2d37.3056356!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Morgan+Hill+Community+and+Cultural+Center,+17000+Monterey+Rd,+Morgan+Hill,+CA+95037/@37.1258111,-121.6846748,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e208b46a7e2e7:0xd55acbb6345d07e0!2m2!1d-121.6496553!2d37.1258163!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Specialty+Center%2FSCVMC,+751+S+Bascom+Ave+Bldg+Q,+San+Jose,+CA+95128/@37.3139576,-121.9355743,17z/data=!4m12!1m2!2m1!1s751+S.+Bascom+Ave.,+SJ+95128!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcb319faaaaab:0x8ca6f395df54aa5b!2m2!1d-121.9332672!2d37.3128569!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//AACI,+Moorpark+Avenue,+San+Jose,+CA/@37.3156808,-121.972327,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808fcb255c7d675b:0x22edefe3513ad88c!2m2!1d-121.9373075!2d37.315686!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Santa+Clara+County+Fairgrounds,+344+Tully+Rd,+San+Jose,+CA+95111/@37.3032848,-121.8560609,17z/data=!4m16!1m6!3m5!1s0x808e32fc62392ed5:0x219f4c88363a8d57!2sSanta+Clara+County+Fairgrounds!8m2!3d37.3032848!4d-121.8538722!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e32fc62392ed5:0x219f4c88363a8d57!2m2!1d-121.8538722!2d37.3032848!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Foothill+Community+Health+Center+-+Monterey+Clinic,+5504+Monterey+Rd,+San+Jose,+CA+95138/@37.2553204,-121.8356531,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x808e2e1a1fb89e65:0x7c04cb1ea5caacd6!2m2!1d-121.8006336!2d37.2553256!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gilroy+Senior+Center,+7371+Hanna+St,+Gilroy,+CA+95020/@37.0049985,-121.6087052,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3b73cc284b5:0x9b8ae321fac4fa6e!2m2!1d-121.5736857!2d37.0050036!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gardner+South+County+Health+Center,+Monterey+Road,+Gilroy,+CA/@37.0085606,-121.604323,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3b85ce8c7df:0xc94e900cf963503!2m2!1d-121.5693035!2d37.0085657!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Valley+Health+Center+Gilroy,+7475+Camino+Arroyo,+Gilroy,+CA+95020/@37.011198,-121.5920668,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e39500118497:0x6a3980ac66d807b5!2m2!1d-121.5570473!2d37.0112031!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gilroy+High+School,+West+10th+Street,+Gilroy,+CA/@36.9950451,-121.6113639,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3ae5e9825e9:0x6ff0263efa5e73e0!2m2!1d-121.5763444!2d36.9950502!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Gardner+South+County+Health+Center,+Monterey+Road,+Gilroy,+CA/@37.0085606,-121.604323,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8091e3b85ce8c7df:0xc94e900cf963503!2m2!1d-121.5693035!2d37.0085657!3e3

